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111 CITY AISD AC 97 266 10 215 588 6 0 53 371 170 594 4,777 12.43%

112 CITY AISD AC 90 201 20 157 468 2 0 43 280 147 470 3,802 12.36%

114 CITY AISD AC 85 216 14 228 543 1 0 63 323 158 544 3,490 15.59%

208 CITY AISD AC 1 0 0 11 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD AC 137 265 11 676 1,089 5 0 85 616 393 1,094 5,965 18.34%

220 CITY AISD AC 71 151 10 211 443 1 0 69 236 139 444 1,996 22.24%

222 CITY AISD AC 137 254 11 772 1,174 10 0 160 691 333 1,184 4,262 27.78%

227 CITY AISD AC 179 320 7 903 1,409 7 0 173 863 380 1,416 5,197 27.25%

228 CITY AISD AC 159 335 15 912 1,421 6 0 247 751 429 1,427 4,866 29.33%

230 CITY AISD AC 117 193 9 458 777 3 0 98 465 217 780 2,981 26.17%

324 CITY CISD AC 171 378 18 637 1,204 5 0 166 653 390 1,209 4,802 25.18%

325 CITY CISD AC 1 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 1 7 161 4.35%

415 CITY CISD AC 150 299 9 321 779 0 0 59 457 263 779 5,060 15.40%

418 CITY AISD AC 149 315 21 562 1,047 6 0 149 626 278 1,053 5,198 20.26%

421 CITY AISD AC 106 207 7 274 594 1 0 62 337 196 595 3,452 17.24%

426 CITY CISD AC 105 222 5 283 615 2 0 65 367 185 617 2,864 21.54%

429 CITY AISD AC 158 221 26 555 960 6 0 104 574 288 966 4,306 22.43%

Totals 1,913 3,845 193 7,179 13,130 61 0 1,610 7,614 3,967 13,191 63,179 20.88%

Randall County, Texas

Joint May General Election

5/1/2021

Page 1

Official Results

Registered Voters

13191 of 90867 = 14.52%

Polling Places Reporting

19 of 19 = 100.00%

City of Amarillo Canvass 
Report

Run Time

Run Date

1:10 PM

05/17/2021

City of Amarillo Mayor - Vote for one
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111 CITY AISD AC 123 216 214 553 41 0 53 371 170 594 4,777 12.43%

112 CITY AISD AC 101 185 162 448 22 0 43 280 147 470 3,802 12.36%

114 CITY AISD AC 104 197 199 500 44 0 63 323 158 544 3,490 15.59%

208 CITY AISD AC 2 2 7 11 1 0 12 0 0 12 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD AC 185 216 600 1,001 93 0 85 616 393 1,094 5,965 18.34%

220 CITY AISD AC 104 120 182 406 38 0 69 236 139 444 1,996 22.24%

222 CITY AISD AC 163 274 650 1,087 97 0 160 691 333 1,184 4,262 27.78%

227 CITY AISD AC 206 283 790 1,279 137 0 173 863 380 1,416 5,197 27.25%

228 CITY AISD AC 284 312 698 1,294 133 0 247 751 429 1,427 4,866 29.33%

230 CITY AISD AC 130 171 419 720 60 0 98 465 217 780 2,981 26.17%

324 CITY CISD AC 210 291 633 1,134 75 0 166 653 390 1,209 4,802 25.18%

325 CITY CISD AC 2 4 1 7 0 0 2 4 1 7 161 4.35%

415 CITY CISD AC 151 234 343 728 51 0 59 457 263 779 5,060 15.40%

418 CITY AISD AC 188 279 488 955 98 0 149 626 278 1,053 5,198 20.26%

421 CITY AISD AC 116 193 245 554 41 0 62 337 196 595 3,452 17.24%

426 CITY CISD AC 91 157 328 576 41 0 65 367 185 617 2,864 21.54%

429 CITY AISD AC 166 222 490 878 88 0 104 574 288 966 4,306 22.43%

Totals 2,326 3,356 6,449 12,131 1,060 0 1,610 7,614 3,967 13,191 63,179 20.88%

Randall County, Texas

Joint May General Election

5/1/2021

Page 2

Official Results

Registered Voters

13191 of 90867 = 14.52%

Polling Places Reporting

19 of 19 = 100.00%

City of Amarillo Canvass 
Report

Run Time

Run Date

1:10 PM

05/17/2021

City of Amarillo Councilmember No. 1 - Vote for one
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111 CITY AISD AC 218 97 248 563 31 0 53 371 170 594 4,777 12.43%

112 CITY AISD AC 172 93 189 454 16 0 43 280 147 470 3,802 12.36%

114 CITY AISD AC 192 86 246 524 20 0 63 323 158 544 3,490 15.59%

208 CITY AISD AC 0 0 11 11 1 0 12 0 0 12 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD AC 300 131 591 1,022 72 0 85 616 393 1,094 5,965 18.34%

220 CITY AISD AC 130 78 211 419 25 0 69 236 139 444 1,996 22.24%

222 CITY AISD AC 254 124 757 1,135 49 0 160 691 333 1,184 4,262 27.78%

227 CITY AISD AC 330 160 849 1,339 77 0 173 863 380 1,416 5,197 27.25%

228 CITY AISD AC 300 169 880 1,349 78 0 247 751 429 1,427 4,866 29.33%

230 CITY AISD AC 205 91 445 741 39 0 98 465 217 780 2,981 26.17%

324 CITY CISD AC 371 169 617 1,157 52 0 166 653 390 1,209 4,802 25.18%

325 CITY CISD AC 3 1 3 7 0 0 2 4 1 7 161 4.35%

415 CITY CISD AC 299 110 330 739 40 0 59 457 263 779 5,060 15.40%

418 CITY AISD AC 281 124 600 1,005 48 0 149 626 278 1,053 5,198 20.26%

421 CITY AISD AC 207 71 289 567 27 1 62 337 196 595 3,452 17.24%

426 CITY CISD AC 218 107 259 584 33 0 65 367 185 617 2,864 21.54%

429 CITY AISD AC 216 125 583 924 42 0 104 574 288 966 4,306 22.43%

Totals 3,696 1,736 7,108 12,540 650 1 1,610 7,614 3,967 13,191 63,179 20.88%

Randall County, Texas

Joint May General Election

5/1/2021

Page 3

Official Results

Registered Voters

13191 of 90867 = 14.52%

Polling Places Reporting

19 of 19 = 100.00%

City of Amarillo Canvass 
Report

Run Time

Run Date

1:10 PM

05/17/2021

City of Amarillo Councilmember No. 2 - Vote for one
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111 CITY AISD AC 307 259 566 28 0 53 371 170 594 4,777 12.43%

112 CITY AISD AC 250 197 447 23 0 43 280 147 470 3,802 12.36%

114 CITY AISD AC 284 246 530 14 0 63 323 158 544 3,490 15.59%

208 CITY AISD AC 1 11 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD AC 404 636 1,040 54 0 85 616 393 1,094 5,965 18.34%

220 CITY AISD AC 212 215 427 17 0 69 236 139 444 1,996 22.24%

222 CITY AISD AC 427 724 1,151 33 0 160 691 333 1,184 4,262 27.78%

227 CITY AISD AC 505 868 1,373 43 0 173 863 380 1,416 5,197 27.25%

228 CITY AISD AC 475 903 1,378 49 0 247 751 429 1,427 4,866 29.33%

230 CITY AISD AC 308 453 761 19 0 98 465 217 780 2,981 26.17%

324 CITY CISD AC 538 630 1,168 41 0 166 653 390 1,209 4,802 25.18%

325 CITY CISD AC 2 5 7 0 0 2 4 1 7 161 4.35%

415 CITY CISD AC 381 366 747 32 0 59 457 263 779 5,060 15.40%

418 CITY AISD AC 457 558 1,015 38 0 149 626 278 1,053 5,198 20.26%

421 CITY AISD AC 300 278 578 17 0 62 337 196 595 3,452 17.24%

426 CITY CISD AC 285 315 600 17 0 65 367 185 617 2,864 21.54%

429 CITY AISD AC 366 567 933 33 0 104 574 288 966 4,306 22.43%

Totals 5,502 7,231 12,733 458 0 1,610 7,614 3,967 13,191 63,179 20.88%

Randall County, Texas

Joint May General Election

5/1/2021

Page 4

Official Results

Registered Voters

13191 of 90867 = 14.52%

Polling Places Reporting

19 of 19 = 100.00%

City of Amarillo Canvass 
Report

Run Time

Run Date

1:10 PM

05/17/2021

City of Amarillo Councilmember No. 3 - Vote for one
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111 CITY AISD AC 104 212 117 131 564 30 0 53 371 170 594 4,777 12.43%

112 CITY AISD AC 81 159 110 99 449 21 0 43 280 147 470 3,802 12.36%

114 CITY AISD AC 72 202 119 115 508 36 0 63 323 158 544 3,490 15.59%

208 CITY AISD AC 0 11 0 1 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

208 CITY CISD AC 100 557 144 202 1,003 91 0 85 616 393 1,094 5,965 18.34%

220 CITY AISD AC 54 212 75 81 422 22 0 69 236 139 444 1,996 22.24%

222 CITY AISD AC 89 701 142 189 1,121 63 0 160 691 333 1,184 4,262 27.78%

227 CITY AISD AC 104 803 212 215 1,334 82 0 173 863 380 1,416 5,197 27.25%

228 CITY AISD AC 122 807 189 223 1,341 86 0 247 751 429 1,427 4,866 29.33%

230 CITY AISD AC 70 417 105 146 738 41 1 98 465 217 780 2,981 26.17%

324 CITY CISD AC 107 540 229 258 1,134 75 0 166 653 390 1,209 4,802 25.18%

325 CITY CISD AC 0 4 0 3 7 0 0 2 4 1 7 161 4.35%

415 CITY CISD AC 108 299 151 174 732 47 0 59 457 263 779 5,060 15.40%

418 CITY AISD AC 99 526 183 193 1,001 52 0 149 626 278 1,053 5,198 20.26%

421 CITY AISD AC 76 253 117 106 552 43 0 62 337 196 595 3,452 17.24%

426 CITY CISD AC 71 261 94 143 569 48 0 65 367 185 617 2,864 21.54%

429 CITY AISD AC 102 525 138 151 916 50 0 104 574 288 966 4,306 22.43%

Totals 1,359 6,489 2,125 2,430 12,403 787 1 1,610 7,614 3,967 13,191 63,179 20.88%

Randall County, Texas

Joint May General Election

5/1/2021

Page 5

Official Results

Registered Voters

13191 of 90867 = 14.52%

Polling Places Reporting

19 of 19 = 100.00%

City of Amarillo Canvass 
Report

Run Time

Run Date

1:10 PM

05/17/2021

City of Amarillo Councilmember No. 4 - Vote for one



*** End of report ***

Randall County, Texas

Joint May General Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

13191 of 90867 = 14.52%

Polling Places Reporting

19 of 19 = 100.00%

City of Amarillo Canvass 
Report
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05/17/2021
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